M C 33269
800  mA, A djustable  Output,
Low Dropout V o ltage
R egulator
The MC33269 series are low dropout, medium current, fixed and
adjustable, positive voltage regulators specifically designed for use in
low input voltage applications. These devices offer the circuit designer
an economical solution for precision voltage regulation, while keeping

MC33269
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Information
MC33269D SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33269DR2 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT DPAK 75 Units/Rail
MC33269DTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T TO-220 50 Units/Rail
MC33269D-3.3 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33269DR2-3.3 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-3.3 DPAK 75 Units/Rail
MC33269DTRK-3.3 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269ST-3.3T3 SOT-223 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-3.3 TO-220 50 Units/Rail
MC33269D-5.0 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33269DR2-5.0 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-5.0 DPAK 75 Units/Rail
MC33269DTRK-5.0 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-5.0 TO-220 50 Units/Rail
MC33269D-12 SO-8 98 Units/Rail
MC33269DR2-12 SO-8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT-12 DPAK 75 Units/Rail
MC33269DTRK-12 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T-12 TO-220 50 Units/Rail
633
MC33269